GIB18500 - HEAVY BLEND YOUTH HOODED SWEATSHIRT

GIB18500 HEAVY BLEND™ YOUTH HOODED SWEATSHIRT

GILDAN

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./©

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

Hré-lo%ather Sport Dark !arﬁ-le%aﬁggr Sport

. Irish Green Light Pink

. Red . Royal

XS
24
50.17
40.64
59.69
. Black
. Forest Green
. Maroon

. Sport Grey

GILDAN

MAIN FEATURES

271 g/m?

50% U.S. Cotton, 50% Polyester, 271.0 G/SqM (White 257 G/SqM)

Heavy Blend features a cozy, brushed interior and an extensive color palette across a

variety of silhouettes

Double-lined hood

Pouch pocket

1 x 1 rib with spandex for enhanced stretch and recovery

Classic fit, seamless body

High-performing tear-away label; transitioning to recycled material

CPSIA Tracking Label Compliant

Companion style: GI18500

Click here to download the GILDAN children's clothing size guide!

Suggested Decoration:

DTG, Embroidery, Heat transfer, Screen printing

Certifications:

5'.‘-,H[ Hr;pn“

7 e

AW &

e
-
e

i Seder &

STANDARD

100

Country Of Origin:

Honduras, Mexico, Nicaragua, El Salvador
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24
53.98
43.18
67.31

. Carolina Blue
Gold

. Navy

[J white

M L
24 24
57.15 60.96
45.72 48.26
70.49 76.84

. Charcoal
. Graphite Heather
. Orange

XL
24
64.77
50.80
83.82

. Dark Heather
. Heliconia

. Purple
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https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/1pyve6e6mwq3bzwkxeuvn/GILDAN-Children-s-Size-Guide.pdf?rlkey=iiu15hsqv5be8ddvhozpawf65&st=y9s77nwq&dl=0
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