GIB18500 HEAVY BLEND™ YOUTH HOODED SWEATSHIRT







MAIN FEATURES

 271 g/m^2

50% U.S. Cotton, 50% Polyester, 271.0 G/SqM (White 257 G/SqM)

Heavy Blend features a cozy, brushed interior and an extensive color palette across a

variety of silhouettes

Double-lined hood

Pouch pocket

1 x 1 rib with spandex for enhanced stretch and recovery

Classic fit, seamless body

High-performing tear-away label; transitioning to recycled material

CPSIA Tracking Label Compliant

Companion style: GI18500

Click here to download the GILDAN children's clothing size guide!

Suggested Decoration:

 $\label{eq:decomposition} \mbox{Digital printing (DTF), DTG, Embroidery, Heat transfer, Screen printing, Sublimation}$

Certifications:



Country Of Origin:

Honduras, Mexico, Nicaragua, El Salvador



2025 : **p. 362 2**024 : **p. 634**



SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

	XS	S	М	L	XL
Pcs./€	24	24	24	24	24
Body Length (A)	50.17	53.98	57.15	60.96	64.77
Chest Width (B)	40.64	43.18	45.72	48.26	50.80
Sleeve Length (C)	59.69	67.31	70.49	76.84	83.82



COLORS:



7 Dec 2025 09:08:24 Page 1 of 1